1124 SENSICK CATALOGUE
Lichtschranken Baureihe WL 27-2
1124
Lichtschranken Baureihe WL 27-2DS 60 Distance sensors
DS 60: The solution for
large scanning distances
T
Distance sensors

Storage – 25 to + 75 °C
Weight 202 g
Ordering information
Technical data DS 60 -P
21111
-N
21111
-P
21311
-N
21311
-P
41111
-N
41111
-P
41311
-N
41311
Type
DS 60-P21111
DS 60-P21311
DS 60-P41111
DS 60-P41311
DS 60-N21111
DS 60-N21311
DS 60-N41111
DS 60-N41311
DS 60-P41111-S03
Order no.
1 016 361
1 016 393
1 016 687

-N
51311
Ordering information
Type
DS 60-P31111
DS 60-P31311
DS 60-P51111
DS 60-P51311
DS 60-N31111
DS 60-N31311
DS 60-N51111
DS 60-N51311